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Frank, Stormer
Detley Bemer
Thomas Kugel
Peter Slemensek
Dirk Weber
Dirk Blumenkemper
Markus Vinken
Emst-Peter Seibert
Michael Poch
Peter Dolch
Andreas Wiards
Friedhelm Steller
Martin Wenig
Frank Sidhoff
Elmar Kurz
Dieter Stommer
Norbere Stormer
Karsten Urbanski
Mathias Morgen
_Uzre Tobelander
Thomas Rothermund
Sascha Sassen
Korl-FHeinz Wolf
Lothar pusch
Martin Miiller
Ulrich Brucherseifer
Joachim Wolf
Udo Handschuh
Andreas Menke
Thomas ‘Fellmann
Stefan Althoff
Axel Falk,
Giinter Posenay
Michiael Olbdter
Helmut Schmidike
Dirk Asser
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Stfola Rolf
Biljana Troulsen
Marion Morgen
Fva Weber
Dorothea Seibert

Dorothea Preuf
Elke Wolf
Christione Doleh
Heike Schmidike
Heike Christophers

Herta Darre
Louise Simas
Therese Stomer

- Heikg Roistock.

Marle-Theres Volker

Harry Trautmann

Klaus Rottstock,
Erfiard Miller

Uwe-Jens Troulsen
Korl-Heinz Merten
Joochim Urbanski
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Bernfiard ‘Wastmann
Paul Jung

Lothar Stdrmer
Richard Stmat
Erwin Schware
Georg Volker

Kalff Blicke
Andreas Weber
Sven Thomas
Tobias Muermann

Deniela Sidhoff
Sabring Hopp
Evo-Maria Kinig

Henrik Schemmann
Dominik Weber
Manuel Pusch
Markus Handschuh
Stephan Handschuh
Mathias Kgppenbery
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Verein g7
Cap 30
Aesn 35
Cap 33
Aesn
Bal 41
Cap
Verein £7
Cap 29
Bal 37
Aesn 37
Cap 48
Teredn L 74
Ham 38
Cap 35
Cap 44
Vel L 4
Cap 37
Bal 38
SHam 38
42

Cap 47
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104
108
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Ergebnisliste 8. SchloBpokal

Name

CGC Schlof Cappenbery 1

CGC Schloff Cappenberg 2

CGC Grin-Gold Bad Hamm 1
CGC Blou-Gold Essen

CGC Griin-Gold Bad Hamm IT
CGC Rauschenberg

XSV Baltrum

CGC Grin-Gold Bad Hamm 11T

133
127
128
140
141
145
134
140
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122
135
138
133
134
136
139
143

130
123
138
133
133
128
137
141

Gesame  Schntte Amplitud

385
385
404

408
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424
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